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Item title Quantity

3(_3 Pack_ 110Z Ceramic Sublimation White Mug Blanks Coffee Cup Mug Blank A Grade 1
with White Box

Sample 86g 44" x 11yards Dye Sublimation Paper for Heat Transfer Printing 1
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
$57.52

$20.82
$78.34
$16.5
$102.09
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