

Order Number: 10000763618

Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8, Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China.

Email:info@sign-in-global.us

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-global.us

Item title	Quantity	Amount
36 Pack 11OZ Ceramic Sublimation White Mug Blanks Coffee Cup Mug Blank A Grade with White Box	1	\$57.52
Sample 86g 44" x 11yards Dye Sublimation Paper for Heat Transfer Printing	1	\$20.82
Subtotal:		\$78.34
Shipping Methods & Handling:		\$16.5
Order Total		\$102.09

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

Email:info@sign-in-global.us Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-global.us